
100 bp DNA Ladder
Cat. #: M0042    Size: 2×500 µl

9610 Medical Center Drive, Rockville, MD 20850, USA
Tel: +1-301-890-6420    Fax: +1-240-252-7376
Email: support@lifesct.com

Life Scientists’ Service Center
LIFESCT

Introduction

Storage

A unique combination of PCR products and a number of proprietary plasmids 
digested with appropriate restriction enzymes to yield 11 fragments, suitable 
for use as molecular weight standards for agarose gel electrophoresis. The 
DNA includes fragments ranging from 100-1,500 base pairs. The 500 and 
1,500 base pair bands have increased intensity to serve as reference points. 
The pproximate mass of DNA in each band is provided (0.5 μg a load) for 
approximating the mass of DNA in comparably intense samples of similar 
size.

FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY

Store at -20°C for 24 months

Source

PCR products and double-stranded DNA digested with appropriate restriction 
enzymes, are phenol extracted and equilibrated to 10 mM Tris-HCl (pH 8.0) 
and 10mM EDTA.

Composition

100 bp, 200 bp, 300 bp, 400 bp, 500 bp, 600 bp, 700 bp, 800 bp, 900 bp, 
1000 bp, 1500 bp

100 bp 
DNA Ladder

1,500 bp

1,000 bp
900 bp
800 bp
700 bp

600 bp

500 bp

400 bp

300 bp

200 bp

100 bp

50 ng

50 ng
50 ng
50 ng
50 ng

50 ng

100 ng

50 ng

50 ng

50 ng

50 ng

Load 5 µl

Package Information

Components M0042

100 bp DNA Ladder 2×500 μl


