

Email: support@lifesct.com Tel: +1-301-890-6420 Fax: +1-240-252-7376 9610 Medical Center Drive, Rockville, MD 20850, USA

Introduction

A unique combination of PCR products and a number of proprietary plasmids digested with appropriate restriction enzymes to yield 11 fragments, suitable for use as molecular weight standards for agarose gel electrophoresis. The DNA includes fragments ranging from 100-1,500 base pairs. The 500 and 1,500 base pair bands have increased intensity to serve as reference points. The pproximate mass of DNA in each band is provided (0.5 μ g a load) for approximating the mass of DNA in comparably intense samples of similar size.

Package Information

Components	M0042
100 bp DNA Ladder	2×500 μΙ

Storage

Store at -20°C for 24 months.

Source

PCR products and double-stranded DNA digested with appropriate restriction enzymes, are phenol extracted and equilibrated to 10 mM Tris-HCI (pH 8.0) and 10mM EDTA.

Composition

100 bp, 200 bp, 300 bp, 400 bp, 500 bp, 600 bp, 700 bp, 800 bp, 900 bp, 1000 bp, 1500 bp.

Loa	id 5 µl	
50 ng	1,500 bp	-
50 ng 50 ng 50 ng 50 ng	1,000 bp 900 bp 800 bp 700 bp	
50 ng	600 bp	-
100 ng	500 bp	
50 ng	400 bp	
50 ng	300 bp	
50 ng	200 bp	-
50 ng	100 bp	

100 bp DNA Ladder

100 bp DNA Ladder

Cat. #: M0042 Size: 2×500 µl